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CAD: 110555859/INET4760

DIMS: 25x14x15 IN

SHIP DATE: 030CT24
BILL SENDER

ACTWGT: 40.00 LB

(480) 477-4900

A GUIJARRO
SOLUTIONS
I ALARCO STREET
PRESCOTT, AZ 85284

UNITED STATES US
10 SOHIL JODHANI

ORIGIN ID:MSCA

CAROLIN
WESTON
105 SOUTI
APARTMEN

ALLIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

10/4/2024 9:39:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
51772 Report Type:: USEPA CLP
10/4/2024 9:39:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

TAT
Days

P4295

USEPA CLPSMO
Contact : AnitaKapadia

DX (=S [ K@ i N 10/4/2024 2:55:24 PM

Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling Test Group

Date

P4295-01

P4295-02

P4295-03

P4295-04

P4295-05

P4295-06

P4295-07

P4295-08

MYDO0Z2

MYDO0Z3

MYDO0z4

MYDO0Z5

MYDO0Z6

MYDO0zZ7

MYDOZ7D

MYDO0Z7S

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES

SFAM_MS

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15

15

15

15

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024




P4295-09

P4295-10

P4295-11

P4295-12

P4295-13

P4295-14

P4295-15

P4295-16

P4295-17

P4295-18

MYDOZ8

MYDO0Z9

MY D100

MYD101

MY D102

MYD103

MY D104

MY D105

MYDAS38

MYDA39

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS

15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15

10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024




P4295-19

P4295-20

P4295-21

Percent Solids
MYDA40 Solid  06/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
MYDA41 Solid  06/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
MYDBB3 Solid 06/21/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB164083

WorkListID: 184362

Department: Digestion

Date : 10-11-2024 13:46:04

Raw Sample

Customer Sample Matrix  Test Preservative Customer m”oﬂmm._m Collect Date Method
Location
P4295-01 MYDO0z2 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-02 MYD0Z3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 AN 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-03 MYDO0Z4 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4deg C USEPO01 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-04 MYDO0Z5 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-05 MYD0z6 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1l 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-06 MYDO0Z7 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 AN 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-07 MYDOZ7D Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 AN 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-08 MYDO0Z7S Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 A11 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-09 MYD0z8 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPQ1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-10 MYDO0Z9 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-11 MYD100 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-12 MYD101 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A11 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-13 MYD102 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-14 MYD103 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEP01 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-15 MYD104 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 AN 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-16 MYD105 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-17 MYDA38 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-18 MYDA39 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-19 MYDA40 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-20 MYDA41 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 At 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4295-21 MYDBB3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1 06/21/2024 SFAM_AES
Date/Time

dalig\2y

Date/Time _nuf ,n—/dlr_ [ e LS

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by: Raw Sample Relinquished by:
y S0

Page 1 of 1



WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB164085

WorkListID: 184364

Department : Digestion

Date: 10-11-2024 13:47:57

Raw Sample
Customer Sample Matrix  Test Preservative Customer m»o_.mm._m Collect Date Method
Location
P4295-01 MYDO0Z2 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-02 MYDO0Z3 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-03 MYD0z4 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-04 MYDO0Z5 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A11 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-05 MYDO0Z6 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEP01 AN 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-06 MYDO0Z7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-07 MYDO0Z7D Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 A11 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-08 MYD0Z7S Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEP01 A1l 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-09 MYDO0Z8 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4deg C USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-10 MYD0z9 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 AN 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-11 MYD100 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO01 A11 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-12 MYD101 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold4degC USEP01 A11 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-13 MYD102 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A11 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-14 MYD103 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A11 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-15 MYD104 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold degC USEPO1 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-16 MYD105 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 A1 10/03/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-17 MYDA38 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEP01 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-18 MYDA39 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 A1l 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-19 MYDA40 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-20 MYDA41 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 AN 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4295-21 MYDBB3 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEP01 A1l 06/21/2024 SFAM_MS
patermime o | |42 Yy Yloo DatelTime 4 | 14 \DY
Raw Sample Received by: L % mg a\fw Mu Raw Sample _ﬂmaoo?on by: Q \ S/

Raw Sample Relinquished by: 44

Page 1 of 1

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

ﬁ%ﬁgwrw






